Vi
sh
ay
Ta
nt
al
um
 C

A	 0.177 (4.40)	 0.280 (7.11)
B	 0.196 (5.00)	 0.300 (7.62)
C	 0.216 (5.50)	 0.360 (9.14)
D	 0.236 (6.00)	 0.400 (10.16)
E	 0.340 (8.60)	 0.492 (12.50)
F	 0.380 (9.60)	 0.650 (16.50)
Performance Characteristics:
•	 Operating temperature: -55°C to +85°C
•	 Derate voltage: 33% @ 125°C
•	 Capacitance Tolerance: ±10%
•	 Lead size: 24AWG, 0.010 nom. dia.
Max. DF @ +25°C
120 Hz (%)
Vishay
Part No. 25 100 500 1000
74-199D6.3V10	 199D106X96R3B1V1	 A	 10	 B	 6.3	 0.6	 8
74-199D6.3V33	 199D336X96R3C1V1	 A	 33	 C	 6.3	 2	 8
74-199D6.3V47	 199D476X96R3D1V1	 A	 47	 D	 6.3	 2.9	 8
74-199D6.3V68	 199D686X96R3D1V1	 A	 68	 D	 6.3	 4	 8
74-199D6.3V100	 199D107X96R3D1V1	 A	 100	 D	 6.3	 5	 10
74-199D10V10	 199D106X9010B1V1	 A	 10	 B	 10	 1	 8
74-199D10V22	 199D226X9010C1V1	 A	 22	 C	 10	 2	 8
74-199D10V33	 199D336X9010D1V1	 A	 33	 D	 10	 3	 8
74-199D10V68	 199D686X9010D1V1	 A	 68	 D	 10	 5	 8
74-199D10V100	 199D107X9010E6V1	 B	 100	 E	 10	 6	 10
74-199D10V220	 199D227X9010F6V1	 B	 220	 F	 10	 8	 10
74-199D16V2.2	 199D225X9016A1V1	 A	 2.2	 A	 16	 0.5	 6
74-199D16V3.3	 199D335X9016A1V1	 A	 3.3	 A	 16	 0.5	 6
74-199D16V4.7	 199D475X9016B1V1	 A	 4.7	 B	 16	 0.7	 6
74-199D16V6.8	 199D685X9016B1V1	 A	 6.8	 B	 16	 1	 6
74-199D16V10	 199D106X9016C1V1	 A	 10	 C	 16	 1.5	 8
74-199D16V22	 199D226X9016D1V1	 A	 22	 D	 16	 3.5	 8
74-199D16V33	 199D336X9016D1V1	 A	 33	 D	 16	 4	 8
74-199D16V47	 199D476X9016E6V1	 B	 47	 E	 16	 5	 8
74-199D16V68	 199D686X9016E6V1	 B	 68	 E	 16	 6	 8
74-199D16V100	 199D107X9016F6V1	 B	 100	 F	 16	 7	 10
74-199D20V2.2	 199D225X9020A1V1	 A	 2.2	 A	 20	 0.5	 6
74-199D20V10	 199D106X9020C1V1	 A	 10	 C	 20	 2	 8
74-199D20V15	 199D156X9020D1V1	 A	 15	 D	 20	 2.5	 8
74-199D20V22	 199D226X9020D1V1	 A	 22	 D	 20	 3	 8
74-199D20V47	 199D476X9020E6V1	 B	 47	 E	 20	 5	 8
74-199D25V1.5	 199D155X9025A1V1	 A	 1.5	 A	 25	 0.5	 6
74-199D25V2.2	 199D225X9025A1V1	 A	 2.2	 A	 25	 0.5	 6
74-199D25V3.3	 199D335X9025B1V1	 A	 3.3	 B	 25	 0.8	 6
74-199D25V4.7	 199D475X9025B1V1	 A	 4.7	 B	 25	 1	 6
74-199D25V6.8	 199D685X9025C1V1	 A	 6.8	 C	 25	 1.5	 6
74-199D25V15	 199D156X9025D1V1	 A	 15	 D	 25	 3	 8
74-199D25V22	 199D226X9025D1V1	 A	 22	 D	 25	 4	 8
74-199D25V33	 199D336X9025E6V1	 B	 33	 E	 25	 5	 8
74-199D25V47E	 199D476X9025E6V1	 B	 47	 E	 25	 6	 8
74-199D25V68	 199D686X9025F6V1	 B	 68	 F	 25	 7	 8
74-199D35V0.1	 199D104X9035A1V1	 A	 0.1	 A	 35	 0.5	 4
74-199D35V0.15	 199D154X9035A1V1	 A	 0.15	 A	 35	 0.5	 4
74-199D35V0.22	 199D224X9035A1V1	 A	 0.22	 A	 35	 0.5	 4
74-199D35V0.47	 199D474X9035A1V1	 A	 0.47	 A	 35	 0.5	 4
74-199D35V0.68	 199D684X9035A1V1	 A	 0.68	 A	 35	 0.5	 4
74-199D35V1.0	 199D105X9035A1V1	 A	 1	 A	 35	 0.5	 4
74-199D35V1.5	 199D155X9035A1V1	 A	 1.5	 A	 35	 0.5	 6
74-199D35V2.2	 199D225X9035B1V1	 A	 2.2	 B	 35	 0.7	 6
74-199D35V3.3	 199D335X9035B1V1	 A	 3.3	 B	 35	 1	 6
74-199D35V4.7	 199D475X9035C1V1	 A	 4.7	 C	 35	 1.5	 6
74-199D35V15	 199D156X9035E6V1	 B	 15	 E	 35	 4	 8
74-199D35V33	 199D336X9035F6V1	 B	 33	 F	 35	 6	 8
74-199D35V47	 199D476X9035F6V1	 B	 47	 F	 35	 7	 8
74-199D50V0.1	 199D104X9050A1V1	 A	 0.1	 A	 50	 0.5	 4
74-199D50V0.22	 199D224X9050A1V1	 A	 0.22	 A	 50	 0.5	 4
74-199D50V0.33	 199D334X9050A1V1	 A	 0.33	 A	 50	 0.5	 4
74-199D50V1.0	 199D105X9050B1V1	 A	 1	 B	 50	 0.5	 4
74-199D50V2.2	 199D225X9050C1V1	 A	 2.2	 C	 50	 1.1	 6
74-199D50V10	 199D106X9050F6V1	 B	 10	 F	 50	 4	 8
74-199D50V22	 199D226X9050F6V1	 B	 22	 F	 50	 6	 8
Dimensions: in. (mm)
mouser.com/sprague
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics